5.1JF
Aerating Fountain
5HP, 240V, Single Phase
Includes all 7 Patterns
Patterns (Upper L to R)
Redwood—26’H x 8’W
Spruce—24’H x 15’W
Sequoia—21’ H x 10’ W

Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Sugg. Pond
Size (SA) **
Min. Depth of
Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
5.1JF100 5 100’ 12/3 240/1/60 20 97 Up to 2.5 26”  179 Lbs. 4
5.1JF150 5 150’ 10/3 240/1/60 20 97 Up to 2.5 26”  200 Lbs. 4
5.1JF200 5 200’ 10/3 240/1/60 20 97 Up to 2.5 26” 215 Lbs. 4
5.1JF250 5 250’ 8/3 240/1/60 20 97 Up to 2.5 26” 290 Lbs. 4
5.1JF300 5 300’ 6/3 240/1/60 20 97 Up to 2.5 26” 365 Lbs. 4
5.1JF400 5 400’ 6/3 240/1/60 20 97 Up to 2.5 26” 446 Lbs. 4
Kasco Optional Lighting Package Specifications
Model #
Cord
Length
Number of
Fixtures
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Wattage Per
Fixture
Total
Wattage
Lens Position
Shipping
Weight
Number of
Boxes
LR375100 100’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR375150 150’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR375200 200’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 33 Lbs. 1
LR375250 250’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 35 Lbs. 1
LR375300 300’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 38 Lbs. 1
LR375400 400’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 56 Lbs. 1
Kasco Marine, Inc.
800 Deere Rd.
Prescott, WI 54021
Ph: (715) 262-4488 * Fax: (715) 262-4487